
9am to 5pm
December 3, 2023

Manfield Park

Entries coming soon on Evoevents

REWA AND DISTRICTS 
37TH ANNUAL SPORTS DAY



Welcome to the 37th Annual Rewa Sports
Entries Close 1st December 2023

The committee takes this opportunity to wish you an enjoyable day. We strive to offer a range of events
catering for a range of levels and abilities wherever possible.
For those of you who have not been here before, welcome, enjoy yourselves and we look forward to your
company again in the future.
To those of you who are returning for another great day of events, welcome back.

CONDITIONS:
1. All people enter the grounds at their own risk with no liability being held by the Rewa Sports Club
committee.
2. No class will be held up pending the arrival of a competitor.
3. Depending on entries, classes may be cancelled, split or combined if appropriate.
4. PRIZE MONEY All advertised prize money will be paid out, after which paid on a 1:7 ratio
5. No refunds for scratchings unless doctor/vet certificate supplied.
6. All Riders, Horses and Ponies must compete with the appropriate ESNZ membership in Show Jumping and
Show Hunter.
7. Maximum of 3 jumping classes to be entered on the day.
8. Helmets worn in jumping classes must be tagged with current ESNZ yellow tag. Minimum Dress Code

ESNZ Levies (Full entry fees on last page)
$7 ESNZ Jumping Levy (Compulsory) – payable by all horses/ponies competing in Jumping and or Show Hunter.

$30.15 Casual Jumping Levy - The rider must be a full member with ESNZ. Horse/Pony not registered for ESNZ J/SH can compete
using this levy. The levy is $20 for the show. Can jump up to 1.00 on a pony and up to 1.10 on a horse. Cannot compete in series

classes and will not be eligible for HOY points in SH.
$25 Casual Jumping Flexi Start - The rider must be a full member with ESNZ. Horse/Pony registered with ESNZ but does not have an
Annual SJ/SH Start, can compete using this levy. Can jump up to 1.oom on a pony and up to 1.10m on a horse. Cannot compete in

series classes and will not be eligible for HOY qualifying points in Show Hunter

Riders may compete in Introductory class (80cm and under for ponies and 90cm and under for Horses) on
an Introductory Membership or Casual Membership Day Start. All other riders must be full members with

ESNZ – results will not be recorded with ESNZ for Introductory Classes.
                      

      

   Any questions regarding registration, please do not hesitate to contact the Secretary,
Gabrielle Rennie



Ring 1 - Lead Rein Pleasure
Classes   10:30am Start  

$25 Blanket Fee

FLAT CLASSES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Ring 2 - Learner Rider Pleasure
Classes  10:30am Start  

$25 Blanket Fee       

8

9

10

11

12

13

Best Presented

Best Walking Combination

Best Trotting Combination

Best Rider

Most suitable for a learner

Consolation Pony 

Best Presented

Learners Mount

Best Rider

Best Trotting Combination

Pony most suited to Pony Club

Best Trick

Consolation Pony 

Ring 1 - Pleasure Rider under 17
Years    1pm Start  

$40 Blanket Fee

Ring 2 - Pleasure Rider 17 years
and over  1pm Start  
$40 Blanket Fee       

Best Presented

Novice Pleasure Horse/Pony (0-5 wins)

Open Pleasure Horse/Pony

Best Rider

Best Combination

Paced and Mannered

Champion and Reserve Champion

Pleasure Horse/Pony (Winner of

classes 18,19 and 22)

 Best Presented

Novice Pleasure Horse/Pony (0-5 wins)

 Open Pleasure Horse/Pony

 Best Rider

 Best Combination

 Paced and Mannered

 Champion and Reserve Champion

Pleasure Horse/Pony (Winner of

classes 26, 27 and 30) 

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

Entries close 30 mins prior to event starting

Recycled ribbons for Lead Rein and Learner Rider classes and some prizes

Ribbons for Pleasure Rider under 17 and 17 and over ring

Low Jumping Classes (start after completion of 10:30am flat rings

32. Introductory 30cm A1 Article 238.1.1    EF $4.00 Recycled ribbons 

33. Introductory 40cm A1 Article 238.1.1   EF $4.00 Recycled ribbons 

34. Introductory 50cm A1 Article 238.1.1   EF $4.00 Recycled ribbons 



HORSE SHOW HUNTER EVENTS 
ESNZ SHOW HUNTER HOY QUALIFYING CLASSES

All classes run under ESNZ Show Hunter Rules V16

Horse Practice rounds from 8:15am-9am. $2.00 per round Classes commencing

at 9am

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

HOYQ Horse

Handy Hunter Horse HOYQ

Equimatch Junior High Points HOYQ

Carousel Equestrian Amateur High

Points HOYQ

Auckland & Waitemata SH Groups

Junior Equitation Series

Petticoat Lane Performance Horses

Adult Rider Equitation Series

NRM Open Horse High Points HOYQ

90cm

85cm

1m

1m

1m

1m

1.10

$8

$8

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$20, $12, $8

$20, $12, $8

$25 $15 $10

$25 $15, $10

$40 $25, $15

$40 $25, $15

$40 $25, $15

Height     Entry Fee          Prize Money  Draw Order



PONY SHOW HUNTER EVENTS 
ESNZ SHOW HUNTER HOY QUALIFYING CLASSES

All classes run under ESNZ Show Hunter Rules V16

Pony practice rounds commence and the end of the Horse Show Hunter classes . $2.00 per round

42

43

44

45

HOYQ Pony

HOYQ Pony

Vero Insurance CAT A Pony High Points

Series HOYQ 

BOP & Waikato SH Groups Pony Rider

12yr and under Equitation 
(not eligible to enter class 51) 

$15, $10, $8

$15, $10, $8

$25, $15, $10

$25, $15, $10

Height     Entry Fee          Prize Money  
Ponies 133cm and under, 3.05M (10’) stride. Fence height max 70cm. 

46

47

48

HOYQ Pony

HOYQ Pony

Fiber Fresh CAT B Pony High Points

Series HOYQ 

70cm

80cm

80cm

$25, $15, $10

$25, $15, $10

$25, $15, $10

49

50

51

52

53

HOYQ Pony

HOYQ Handy Hunter

Big On Writing Pony Rider Equitation Series

80cm (not eligible to enter class 45) 

HOYQ Pony

The Brave Pants Company CAT C Pony

High Points Series HOYQ 

80cm

80cm

80cm

90cm

90cm

$25, $15, $10

$25, $15, $10

$25, $15, $10

$25, $15, $10

$25, $15, $10

60cm

70cm

70cm

70cm

$8

$8

$10

$10

CAT A 

$10

$10

$10

Height     Entry Fee          Prize Money  CAT B 
Ponies 133cm up to and including 143cm, 3.20m (10’6”) stride. Fence height max 80cm

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

Height     Entry Fee          Prize Money  CAT C 
Ponies over 143 up to and including 148cm, 3.35m (11’) stride. Fence height max 1.00m 



SHOW JUMPING RING 1

Start time - 9am sharp 

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Introductory Horse AM5 Article 238.2.2 

Horse AM5 Article 238.2.2 

Horse A2 Article 238.2.1 

Horse AM5 Article 238.2.2 

Horse A2 Article 238.2.1 

Hunterville Vet Club Horse Mini Prix

AM5 Article 238.2.2 

Pony AM5 Article 238.2.2 

Pony Mini Prix AM5 Article 238.2.2 

- Matt Thomas Memorial 

90cm

1m

1.05m

1.10m

1.15m

1.20m

1.05m

1.10-1.15m

$8

$10

$10

$12

$15

$20

$10

$15

$30, $20, $15

$40, $25, $15

$40, $25, $15

$40, $25, $15

$50, $30, $20

$250, $150, $80

$50, $30, $20

$85, $50, $30

Height     Entry Fee          Prize Money  Class
Blackboard Order

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Intro Horse A1 Article 238.1.1

Intro Horse AM5 Article 238.2.2 

Intro Pony A1 Article 238.1.1 

Intro Pony AM5 Article 238.2.2  

Intro Pony AM5 Article 238.2.2 

Pony A2 Article 238.2.1 

Pony AM5 Article 238.2.2  

Pony A2 Article 238.2.1 

70cm

80cm

60cm

70cm

80cm

90cm

95cm

1m

$5

$5

$5

$5

$8

$8

$8

$8

Ribbons only

$15, $10, $8

Ribbons only

Prizes

$20, $15, $10

$20, $15, $10

$20, $15, $10

$30, $25, $15

Height     Entry Fee          Prize Money  Class
Blackboard Order

SHOW JUMPING RING 2

Start time - 9am sharp 



REWA SPORTS ENTRIES
Entries Online at: evoevents.co.nz close 1 Dec 2023 

Bank Acc for Direct Credit: 030626 0672917 00
Entry payment not received by 1 Dec will occur the $10 Late fee

$10.00 Surcharge on entries on the Day.

Show Jumping and Show Hunter Fees
$10 Ground/Rider Fee per Horse/Pony max $30 per family. 

$5 Medic fee per person (already built into flat classes)
$7 ESNZ Jumping & SH Levy
$30.15 Casual Jumping Levy

$25 Casual Jumping and SH Flexistart
$16.30 Casual Rider Membership (for Non ESNZ Members to compete in Introductory classes)

No Postal Entries 

            
Rewa Sports Committee

President: Mack Rennie
 Vice President: Daniel Webb

Event Secretary: Gabrielle Rennie
Show Secretary: Gabrielle Rennie

Treasurer: Patrena Clifton

 Committee: 
 Greg Clifton, Chrissy Webb, Hannah Gudsell, Anna Robertston, Mary Vennell, Alistair Maclean, Henry

Wilson, Erika Earnshaw

            Sponsors
Rewa Sports would like to thank all the series sponsors and in particular Hunterville Vet

Club for their support
            

YARDING
Feilding I A & P are running on Friday and Saturday. Rewa sports will be at

Manfeild Park on Sunday 03 December, if you are
intending to compete at Rewa sports, you are welcome to stay on the
grounds on Saturday night, please include your stabling requirements
when you book for Feilding show and ensure you pay for the Saturday

night stabling, in special requests, please write REWA, so we are aware you
are staying on the grounds Saturday night.

Yarding enquires contact - Jill Martin 027 6441828 


