

## REWA AND DISTRICTS 37TH ANNUAL SPORTS DAY

9am to 5pm December 3, 2023 Manfield Park

Entries coming soon on Evoevents

#### Welcome to the 37th Annual Rewa Sports

#### Entries Close 1st December 2023

The committee takes this opportunity to wish you an enjoyable day. We strive to offer a range of events catering for a range of levels and abilities wherever possible.

For those of you who have not been here before, welcome, enjoy yourselves and we look forward to your company again in the future.

To those of you who are returning for another great day of events, welcome back.

#### CONDITIONS:

1. All people enter the grounds at their own risk with no liability being held by the Rewa Sports Club committee.

2. No class will be held up pending the arrival of a competitor.

3. Depending on entries, classes may be cancelled, split or combined if appropriate.

4. PRIZE MONEY All advertised prize money will be paid out, after which paid on a 1:7 ratio

5. No refunds for scratchings unless doctor/vet certificate supplied.

6. All Riders, Horses and Ponies must compete with the appropriate ESNZ membership in Show Jumping and Show Hunter.

7. Maximum of 3 jumping classes to be entered on the day.

8. Helmets worn in jumping classes must be tagged with current ESNZ yellow tag. Minimum Dress Code

### ESNZ Levies (Full entry fees on last page)

\$7 ESNZ Jumping Levy (Compulsory) – payable by all horses/ponies competing in Jumping and or Show Hunter.
 \$30.15 Casual Jumping Levy – The rider must be a full member with ESNZ. Horse/Pony not registered for ESNZ J/SH can compete using this levy. The levy is \$20 for the show. Can jump up to 1.00 on a pony and up to 1.10 on a horse. Cannot compete in series classes and will not be eligible for HOY points in SH.

\$25 Casual Jumping Flexi Start - The rider must be a full member with ESNZ. Horse/Pony registered with ESNZ but does not have an Annual SJ/SH Start, can compete using this levy. Can jump up to 1.00m on a pony and up to 1.10m on a horse. Cannot compete in series classes and will not be eligible for HOY qualifying points in Show Hunter

Riders may compete in Introductory class (80cm and under for ponies and 90cm and under for Horses) on an Introductory Membership or Casual Membership Day Start. All other riders must be full members with ESNZ – results will not be recorded with ESNZ for Introductory Classes.

	Horse/Pony with ESNZ Equine Registration but no Jumping Discipline Start	Horse/Pony Without ESNZ Equine Registration	All Horses/Ponies	Introductory Members or Riders not registered with ESNZ
Introductory Classes - Horses 90cm and under, Ponies 80cm and under (Will be named - INTRO)				Introductory Membership or Casual Day Membership Start - \$16.30/day
Horses 1.10m and under, Ponies 1.00m and under (Cannot compete in Series Classes)	\$25 Flexi-Start	\$30.15 (inc \$25 Flexi-Start)	\$7 ESNZ Jumping Levy	Not Eligible
Above 1.10m Horses & 1.00m Ponies and Series Classes	Not Eligible	Not Eligible		Not Eligible

Any questions regarding registration, please do not hesitate to contact the Secretary, Gabrielle Rennie

# FLAT CLASSES

Entries close 30 mins prior to event starting

Ring 1 - Lead Rein Pleasure			Ring 2 - Learner Rider Pleasure				
Classes 10:30am Start		Classes 10:30am Start					
	\$25 Blanket Fee		\$25 Blanket Fee				
1	Best Presented	8	Best Presented				
2	Learners Mount	9	Best Walking Combination				
3	Best Rider	10	Best Trotting Combination				
4	Best Trotting Combination	11	Best Rider				
5	Pony most suited to Pony Club	12	Most suitable for a learner				
6	Best Trick	13	Consolation Pony				
7	Consolation Pony						

Recycled ribbons for Lead Rein and Learner Rider classes and some prizes Ribbons for Pleasure Rider under 17 and 17 and over ring

Ring 1 - Pleasure Rider under 17			Ring 2 - Pleasure Rider 17 years			
	Years 1pm Start		and over 1pm Start			
	\$40 Blanket Fee		\$40 Blanket Fee			
17	Best Presented	25	Best Presented			
18	Novice Pleasure Horse/Pony (0-5 wins)	26	Novice Pleasure Horse/Pony (0-5 wins)			
19	Open Pleasure Horse/Pony	27	Open Pleasure Horse/Pony			
20	Best Rider	28	Best Rider			
21	Best Combination	29	Best Combination			
22	Paced and Mannered	30	Paced and Mannered			
24	Champion and Reserve Champion	31	Champion and Reserve Champion			
	Pleasure Horse/Pony (Winner of		Pleasure Horse/Pony (Winner of			
	classes 18,19 and 22)		classes 26, 27 and 30)			
	Low Jumping Classes (start afte	r com	pletion of 10:30am flat rings			
	<b>32.</b> Introductory 30cm A1 Article 2	38.1.1	EF \$4.00 Recycled ribbons			
	<b>33.</b> Introductory 40cm A1 Article 2	238.1.1	EF \$4.00 Recycled ribbons			
	<b>34.</b> Introductory 50cm A1 Article 2	238.1.1	EF \$4.00 Recycled ribbons			

# HORSE SHOW HUNTER EVENTS

ESNZ SHOW HUNTER HOY QUALIFYING CLASSES

All classes run under ESNZ Show Hunter Rules V16

## Horse Practice rounds from 8:15am-9am. \$2.00 per round Classes commencing at 9am

	Draw Order	Height	Entry Fee	Prize Money
35	HOYQ Horse	90cm	\$8	\$20, \$12, \$8
36	Handy Hunter Horse HOYQ	85cm	\$8	\$20, \$12, \$8
37	Equimatch Junior High Points HOYQ	lm	\$10	\$25 \$1 <mark>5</mark> \$10
38	Carousel Equestrian Amateur High	lm	\$10	\$25 \$15, \$10
	Points HOYQ			
39	Auckland & Waitemata SH Groups	lm	\$10	\$40 \$25, \$15
	Junior Equitation Series			
40	Petticoat Lane Performance Horses	lm	\$10	\$40 \$25, \$15
	Adult Rider Equitation Series			
41	NRM Open Horse High Points HOYQ	1.10	\$10	\$40 \$25, \$15



## PONY SHOW HUNTER EVENTS

ESNZ SHOW HUNTER HOY QUALIFYING CLASSES

All classes run under ESNZ Show Hunter Rules V16

Pony practice rounds commence and the end of the Horse Show Hunter classes . \$2.00 per round

	CATA	Height	Entry Fee	Prize Money
Ponies 13	3cm and under, 3.05M (10') stride. Fence height max 70	cm.	-	
42	HOYQ Pony	60cm	\$8	\$15, \$10, \$8
43	HOYQ Pony	70cm	\$8	\$15, \$10, \$8
44	Vero Insurance CAT A Pony High Point	s 70cm	\$10	\$25, \$15, \$10
	Series HOYQ			
45	BOP & Waikato SH Groups Pony Rider	70cm	\$10	\$25, \$15, \$10
	12yr and under Equitation			
	(not eligible to enter class 51)			

Pon	ies 133	CAT B 3cm up to and including 143cm, 3.20m (10'6'') stride. Fer	Height nce height max	Entry Fee	Prize Money
	46	HOYQ Pony	70cm	\$10	<mark>\$25</mark> , \$15, \$10
	47	HOYQ Pony	80cm	\$10	\$25, \$15, \$10
	48	Fiber Fresh CAT B Pony High Points	80cm	\$10	\$25, \$15, \$10
		Series HOYQ			

	CATC	Height	Entry Fee	Prize Money
Ponies ove	er 143 up to and including 148cm, 3.35m (11') stride. Fer			
49	HOYQ Pony	80cm	\$10	\$25, \$15, \$10
50	HOYQ Handy Hunter	80cm	\$10	\$25, \$15, \$10
51	Big On Writing Pony Rider Equitation Serie	s 80cm	\$10	\$25, \$15, \$10
	80cm (not eligibl <mark>e</mark> to enter class 45)			
52	HOYQ Pony	90cm	\$10	\$25, \$15, \$10
53	The Brave Pants Company CAT C Pony	/ 90cm	\$10	\$25, \$15, \$10
	High Points Series HOYQ			I
	Equestrian Apparel	<b>Ver</b>	EquiMatch	SHOWHUNTER SHOWHUNTER
	SHOWHUNTER FEED TO SUCCEED	Optimising Nature's Bri	Sa Digun	writing

# **SHOW JUMPING RING 1**

## Start time – 9am sharp

Class		Height	Entry Fee	Prize Money
	Blackboard Order	5	,	,
54	Introductory Horse AM5 Article 238.2.2	90cm	\$8	\$30, \$20, <mark>\$</mark> 15
55	Horse AM5 Article 238.2.2	lm	\$10	\$40, \$25, \$15
56	Horse A2 Article 238.2.1	1.05m	\$10	\$40, \$25, \$15
57	Horse AM5 Article 238.2.2	1.10m	\$12	\$40, \$25, \$15
58	Horse A2 Article 238.2.1	1.15m	\$15	\$50, \$30, \$20
59	Hunterville Vet Club Horse Mini Prix	1.20m	\$20	\$250, \$150, \$ <mark>8</mark> 0
	AM5 Article 238.2.2			
60	Pony AM5 Article 238.2.2	1.05m	\$10	\$50, \$30, \$20
61	Pony Mini Prix AM5 Article 238.2.2	1.10-1.15m	\$15	\$85, \$50, \$30
	- Matt Thomas Memorial			

# **SHOW JUMPING RING 2**

Start time – 9am sharp					
	Class		Height	Entry Fee	Prize Money
62	Blackboard Order		70cm	\$5	
02	ITILIO HOISE AT ATLICIE 230.1.1		700111	<b>\$</b> 0	Ribbons only
63	Intro Horse AM5 Article 238.2	2.2	80cm	\$5	\$15, \$10, \$8
64	Intro Pony Al Article 238.1.1		60cm	\$5	Ribbons only
65	Intro Pony AM5 Article 238.2.	.2	70cm	\$5	Prizes
66	Intro Pony AM5 Article 238.2.	.2	80cm	\$8	\$20, \$15, \$10
67	Pony A2 Article 238.2.1		90cm	\$8	\$20, \$15, \$10
68	Pony AM5 Article 238.2.2		95cm	\$8	\$20, \$15, \$10
69	Pony A2 Article 238.2.1		lm	\$8	\$30, \$25, \$15

### REWA SPORTS ENTRIES

Entries Online at: evoevents.co.nz close 1 Dec 2023 Bank Acc for Direct Credit: 030626 0672917 00 Entry payment not received by 1 Dec will occur the \$10 Late fee

\$10.00 Surcharge on entries on the Day.

#### Show Jumping and Show Hunter Fees

\$10 Ground/Rider Fee per Horse/Pony max \$30 per family.
\$5 Medic fee per person (already built into flat classes)
\$7 ESNZ Jumping & SH Levy
\$30.15 Casual Jumping Levy
\$25 Casual Jumping and SH Flexistart

\$16.30 Casual Rider Membership (for Non ESNZ Members to compete in Introductory classes)

No Postal Entries Rewa Sports Committee

President: Mack Rennie Vice President: Daniel Webb Event Secretary: Gabrielle Rennie Show Secretary: Gabrielle Rennie Treasurer: Patrena Clifton

Committee:

Greg Clifton, Chrissy Webb, Hannah Gudsell, Anna Robertston, Mary Vennell, Alistair Maclean, Henry Wilson, Erika Earnshaw

#### Sponsors

Rewa Sports would like to thank all the series sponsors and in particular Hunterville Vet Club for their support

### YARDING

Feilding I A & P are running on Friday and Saturday. Rewa sports will be at Manfeild Park on Sunday 03 December, if you are intending to compete at Rewa sports, you are welcome to stay on the grounds on Saturday night, please include your stabling requirements when you book for Feilding show and ensure you pay for the Saturday night stabling, in special requests, please write REWA, so we are aware you are staying on the grounds Saturday night. Yarding enquires contact – Jill Martin 027 6441828